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    ON

O.D.O.T. DISTRICT 2 SURVEY OFFICE (USE ONLY)
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STATION:

94319

SR 108

HENRY

FLATROCK

NAD83 (2011) 2012A
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3/17/20
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4.7' RT

591593.286 1523936.829

|
 
S
R
 
10

8

8
6
.
5
0
'

SHI
FD 

LEU

BALBAUGH

BALBAUGH

MONBOX W/ 1" IPIN

18 48

431+03.76

3" DOWN
FD CMON

CMON
FD

45.05' P

4
9
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5
' P

10-20-20, DSA
NEWREF33
W/1" IPIN
FD MONBOX
11-5-18, JLL
REF33
W/ 1" IPIN
FD MON BOX 
8-18-92, MB
PK @ SURFACE
DID NOT OPEN
FD MONBOX
¬=08°52' LT
STA 431+18.13
RECORD: P.I.








